Overview
Product parameters
Collimated light source GW-CSFB-10 specification sheet
ITEM Parameters
Light source illuminance 100lux @2m
Light output power of the light source Continuously adjustable from 0-10mw
Spot size Ø10mm
Wavelength range of light source 380nm-780nm
Fiber core 100um
The aperture of the collimating mirror Ø18mm
Light source divergence Angle ±0.5°
Working voltage and current of the
light source
24V 0.7A
Electric power of the light source 20W
Light source interface SMA
Spectral curve
Address：2nd Floor, No. 46 Guokang Road,
Yangpu District，Shanghai, 200433 PRC
    Shanghai Goptica Co.,Ltd
  CHINA﹒SHANGHAI
 www. goptica.com